
R : 3127120 46AM
TAX ID NUMBER

02-1 1 -1 4-307 -0 1 4 . 00 0-07 5
DUPLICATE NUMBER

1 89201 6 2008 Payable 2009
PROPERTY TYPE

Real
BILLED MORTGAGE COMPANY

PARCEL NUMBER

02-1 1 -1 4-307-0 1 4. 000-07 5
TAXING UNIT NAME

FWAboite
TOTAL TAX RATE

3.0545
HOMESTEAD CREDIT %

12.2719
REPLACEMENT CREDIT RATE

ilililillllll llilr lilll lllll lllll llll llll

\Mnterfield Sec li Lot 128

\Mnterfield Sec li Lot 128

Net Property Tax Spring:

Delinquent Tax:
Delinquent Penalty:

Penalty & Fees:
Proper$ Tax Adjustments:

Other Assessments
Current Tax:

Delinquent Tax:
Delinquent Penalty:

Assessment Adjustments :

Less Spring Payments

504.68

0.00
0.00
000
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

504.68

1,009.36

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,009.36

Section: 0014
Township: 0011

Acres: 0

Petrov Hristo Lubomirov
3716 Marchfield Pl

Fort Wayne lN 46804-2630

8001,81e01b B0tlB00Bt]Btltl0

Petrov Hristo Lubomirov
3716 Marchfield Pl

Fort Wayne lN 46804-2630

utlBl,81a01b 000t]0u088800

inted: 3127l2A1A 1 1:52:46AM

Property Address: 3716 Marchfield Pl, lN 46804

Petrov Hristo Lubomirov
3716 Marchfield Pl

Fort Wayne lN 46804-2630

Amount Due By 511 0l2MA= 0.00

lll||t ill] ilil lllil |ilil ililt ill|l lilt illr
Net Property Tax Fall:

Penalty & Fees:
Property Tax Adjustments:

Other Assessments
Current Tax:

Assessment Adj ustments :

504.68

0.00

0.00
0.00

Total Net Property Tax:

Delinquent Tax:
Delinquent Penalty:

Penalty & Fees:
Property Tax Adjustments:

othert'"nT?:l:

Delinquent Tax.
Delinquent Penalty:

Assessment Adjustments :

Less Payments Received:

Gurrent Account Balance: 0.00

Section: 0014
Township: 0011

Acres: 0

Less Fall Payments: 504.68

Amount Due By 11HA12010: 0.00

Re 312712010 11:52:46AM
TAX ID NUMBER

02-1 1 -1 4-307-0 1 4. 000-07 5
DUPLICATE NUMBER

1 89201 6 2008 Payable 2009
PROPERTY TYPE

Real
BILLED MORTGAGE COMPANY

PARCEL NUMBER

02-1 1 -1 4-307-0 1 4. 000-07 5
TAXING UNIT NAME

FW Aboite
IOTAL TAX RATE

3.0545
HOMESTEAD CREDIT o/o

12.2719
REPLACEMENT CREDIT RATE

'.cz'.

TAX ID NUMBER

02-1 1 -1 4-307-0 1 4. 000-075
DUPLICATE NUMBER

1 89201 6 2008 Payable 2009
PROPERTY TYPE

Real
BILLED MORTGAGE COMPANY

PARCEL NUMBER

02-1 1 -1 4-307-0 1 4. 000-075
TAXING UNIT NAME

FW Aboite
TOTAL TAX RATE

3.0545
HOMESTEAD CREDIT 0/6

12.2719
REPLACEMENT CREDIT RATE
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